
Property Tax Rates
2025

Please be aware that this is a general overview of the tax rates in your area.
For detailed information about tax rates for a specific property, we recommend consulting your Realtor or title company.

For more information, please visit: www.cookecad.org

COOKE COUNTY

Callisburg ISD

Callisburg, City of

Clear Creek Water

Clear Sky Municipal No 1

Collinsville ISD

Cooke County

Era ISD

Gainesville ISD

Gainesville, City of

Lindsay ISD

Lindsay, City of

Muenster ISD

Muenster, City of

North Central Texas College

Oakridge, City of

Pilot Point ISD

Pilot Point, City of 

Road Runner, City of

Saint Jo ISD

Sivells Bend ISD

Slidell ISD

Valley View ISD

Valley View, City of

Walnut Bend ISD

Whitesboro ISD

Muenster Hospital

Muenster Water

North Texas Medical Center

0.8639

0.110352

0.0250

1.0000

0.180226

0.2104

0.813144

0.9977

0.573779

0.9411

0.34645

0.9322

0.4291

0.0990

0.3000

0.9382

0.604974

0.8500

1.0405

0.6649

1.0405

0.9384

0.163949

0.6822

1.1312

0.180226

0.0515

0.0861

Cities/ISD
Special Districts

Tax Rate
Tax Rate


