



## **Property Tax Rates**

For more information, please visit: www.cookecad.org

Cities/ISD	Tax Rate
Callisburg ISD	0.8639
Callisburg, City of	0.110352
Clear Creek Water	0.0250
Clear Sky Municipal No 1	1.0000
Collinsville ISD	0.180226
Cooke County	0.2104
Era ISD	0.813144
Gainesville ISD	0.9977
Gainesville, City of	0.573779
Lindsay ISD	0.9411
Lindsay, City of	0.34645
Muenster ISD	0.9322
Muenster, City of	0.4291
North Central Texas College	0.0990
Oakridge, City of	0.3000
Pilot Point ISD	0.9382
Pilot Point, City of	0.604974
Road Runner, City of	0.8500
Saint Jo ISD	1.0405
Sivells Bend ISD	0.6649
Slidell ISD	1.0405
Valley View ISD	0.9384
Valley View, City of	0.163949
Walnut Bend ISD	0.6822
Whitesboro ISD	1.1312

Special Districts	Tax Rate
Muenster Hospital	0.180226
Muenster Water	0.0515
North Texas Medical Center	0.0861